ACE
Accessory Cabinet Enclosures
FEATURES
• Custom sizes, colors, and
   lettering available
• 16 gauge steel construction
• Liftaway hinge with a CAT
   30 keyed door lock

AGENCY APPROVALS
UOXX.S2580 UL Listed Control Unit Accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N#		  Size	 Box Width	 Box Height	 Box Depth	 Mount Pattern		 Color
									         Width
SSU00656	 2	 14”		  14”		  3.25”		  11.5” 			   Red
SSU01656	 2	 14”		  14”		  3.25”		  11.5”			   Black
SSU00647	 3	 18.25”		  18.25”		  5.5”		  16”			   Red
SSU00655	 A	 23.5”		  13”		  5.5”		  20.25”			   Red
SSU01655	 A	 23.5”		  13”		  5.5”		  20.25”			   Black
SSU00657	 D	 23.5”		  23.5”		  5.5”		  20.25”			   Red
SSU01657	 D	 23.5”		  23.5”		  5.5”		  20.25”			   Black
SSU00658	 F	 23.75”		  30.75”		  5.5”		  20.25”			   Red
SSU01658	 F	 23.75”		  30.75”		  5.5”		  20.25”			   Black
SSU00669	 J	 24”		  46”		  6.5”		  21”			   Red
SSU01669	 J	 24”		  46”		  6.5”		  21”			   Black
www.1sae.com | 1.800.486.1723
© Copyright 2024 Space Age Electronics, Inc. | This document subject to change without notice | LT10065 | Rev. M
Pg. 2/2